
Last Name First Name Phone # E-Mail Association

Ahrend Elsie E 6096831381 Elsie523@comcast.net Women Association

Alesi Tom 9174827517 Tom.alesi@sprint.com Senior Association

Bateman Caren 9083698229 Cpbate@gmail.com Women Association

Bermel Dennis 9089962703 dennisbermel1@gmail.com Senior Association

Blanchard Wayne 9084161811 Wayneeblanchard@earthlink.net Senior Association

Bodine Jeff 9086983641 Jbodine.13@comcast.net Mens Association

Bonacci Jim 9086912541 fritzbon28@gmail.com Senior Association

Boyle Joe 9087828475 J.boyle@att.net Senior Association

Brannick Arthur 9087827007 abrannick42@gmail.com Senior Association

Brengel Wayne 9082465333 Wbrengel@sascoinsurance.com Senior Association

Brown Steve 9738861397 Sbrown8993@yahoo.com Mens Association

Brush Marc 9087828928 Brushm1@comcast.net Senior Association

Burgess Paul 7322451342 pburgess17@gmail.com Mens Association

Cardace Victor 9087306518 vcardace@embarqmail.com Mens Association

Chanoch Keith 9083698229 Kchanoch@gmail.com Mens Association

Cline Charles 9087824218 Bookbinding1@hotmail.com Senior Association

Clucas Bob 9083343750 Bigness24@aol.com Mens Association

Cole Tom 9089964412 Tcole08848@embarqmail.com Senior Association

Constantine Brian 6096580921 bjconstantine@gmail.com Mens Association

Cote Michael 9085374497 lmcote44@comcast.net Mens Association

Cozart Scott 6093770004 Scottatavc@yahoo.com Men/Sen Association

Cromwell Douglas 7759978862 cromwell1951@hotmail.com Senior Association

Davidson Don 9087825206 Doubleds50@gmail.com Senior Association

De Vito Katherine 9086853314 Ascot_shop@comcast.net Women Association

Decristoforo Tom 9734760823 Tdecristoforo@gmail.com Mens Association

Dimino Denise 9083596105 Nikimo@comcast.net Women Association

Driscoll Marybeth 9082561230 marybeth.driscoll@verizon.net Women Association

Duffy Vicky 2152624712 vickij31@verizon.net Women Association

Elter James 9088724898 Jelter22@yahoo.com Mens Association

Equals James 9084140637 Jequals@aol.com Mens Association

Faherty Ron 6094664080 Ronald_Faherty_297@comcast.net Senior Association

Fahey John 9087880989 jfahey80@yahoo.com Senior Association

Flynn Kathleen 6099031806 Kflynn04@gmail.com Women Association

Gatti Frank 9083108821 f.gatti@wellingtonllc.com Mens Association

Goldstein Leslie 2158020369 leslie.h.goldstein@gmail.com Senior Association

Gomez Paco 9087971703 modernofflemington@gmail.com Mens Association

Gronske Gary 9084633603 gary@iciflooring.com Mens Association

Haldeman Bob 9088067261 haldeman_m@msn.com Mens Association

Hartman Earl 6097316901 Eh4691@yahoo.com Senior Association

Heyes Duncan 9087881875 dheyes59@comcast.net Mens Association

Hoge Kay 9087880618 Kehoge@comcast.net Women Association

Holahan David 9084998460 Dbholahan@gmail.com Mens Association

Horn Gordon 9087886942 gordh@comcast.net Senior Association

Howell Kevin 7325600306 screemnhowl@optonline.net Senior Association

Huber Bob 9082841411 Bob_huber@earthlink.net Mens Association



Hughes-Salzberg Barbara 9087976006 barbarahughes123@gmail.com Women Association

Imbriani Mark 9083596105 Mimbriani6@gmail.com Mens Association

Iosso Peter 9738790438 peteiossoabstract@gmail.com Mens Association

Jacobus Josh 9088927510 Jacobyboy22@gmail.com Mens Association

Kahler Kris 9082371485 Kris.kahler@comcast.net Mens Association

Kamery Kevin 9085665307 Kkamery@yahoo.com Mens Association

Kelley Jessica 6107647819 Jeskelley@msn.com Women Association

Korn Anne 6093063737 Hckjfk@gmail.com Women Association

Kotopoulis Dennis 9089634000 Dkotopoulis@comcast.net Senior Association

Kramer Nicholas 9082374637 Kra5152@yahoo.com Senior Association

Lee Ted 9087300032 Tmlee8888@gmail.com Senior Association

Lembeck Bob 9082362572 roblems@comcast.net Mens Association

Luz Jonathan 8484597958 jonathanluz13@yahoo.com Mens Association

Lyons Ray 6093978473 raylyons22@gmail.com Mens Association

Lyons Ray 6093978473 raylyons22@gmail.com Senior Association

Lyons Maryanne 9083036079 lyons.maryanne@gmail.com Women Association

Maaks Gary 9086385148 garymaaks@gmail.com Senior Association

Mac Meekin Peni 9082368924 Pmacmeekin@comcast.net Women Association

Malinowski Allan 9088722203 almal05@icloud.com Senior Association

Market Gerard 9085006780 gmarket311@comcast.net Senior Association

Martin Raymond 9087821225 Rnmartin65@embarqmail.com Senior Association

McCullough Michael 6093977595 Senior Association

Merrill Richard 6097315376 Richardmerrill15@yahoo.com Senior Association

Moran Pat 9085079151 Pmoraninnj@gmail.com Senior Association

Mulligan Ken 9083998771 Kfmulligan@gmail.com Mens Association

Mulville Daniel 9082462569 Daniel_mulville@merck.com Mens Association

Newsom Ronald 9088847038 Rrnewsom@comcast.net Senior Association

Nosenzo Carl 9082957538 cnzo@live.com Senior Association

O'Connor Hope 9085346190 H.e.oconnor@att.net Women Association

O'Donnell Thomas 2153787239 todonnell109@gmail.com Mens Association

O'Donnell Kevin 2675666648 Kod@sadlier.com Senior Association

Orfe Kevin 9086424392 kcorfe@gmail.com Mens Association

Orland Margo 7034082233 Margoorland@mac.com Women Association

Panyko Matt 6093971483 mjpanyko@hotmail.com Senior Association

Parishy Mike 7322163775 mike1000deer@hotmail.com Mens Association

Pedgrift Brian 9084426911 brianpedgrift@msn.com Senior Association

Petersen David 9738790879 dapeter2@hotmail.com Mens Association

Peterson Phyllis 9089683776 Putt4doe316@gmail.com Women Association

Petrozelli Michael 9085345314 Michaelpetrozelli@yahoo.com Mens Association

Pfeil Chris 6099772238 Chrispfeil@hotmail.com Mens Association

Pfenninger Brian 9083039798 Bpfenny@yahoo.com Mens Association

Preston Charles 9082369339 Cwpresto@comcast.net Senior Association

Puluka Donna 6093977864 dpuluka@gmail.com Women Association

Quinlan Matt 6099476666 mequinlan31@gmail.com Mens Association

Quinlan Michael 6099472849 McQuinlan23@yahoo.com Mens Association

Rawlins Raymond 6093978761 Raymond.rawlins@verizon.net Senior Association



Ricciardi Michael 9082381823 Mricciardi@airlinehyd.com Mens Association

Ross Ryan 9087975651 Ryan.ross25@gmail.com Mens Association

Runkle Barry 9086256534 Barry.runkle@gmail.com Senior Association

Ruth Mike 9083107769 mike@hickoryhealthcare.com Senior Association

Rutherford Mark 9084827289 MRutherford@us.loreal.com Mens Association

Salzberg Rick 9089631006 Hubergs@aol.com Mens Association

Sarno Steven 9087971020 Sjsarno@gmail.com Mens Association

Schoonover William E 9082841983 scoon1_2000@yahoo.com Senior Association

Scimeme Andrew 9085003837 ascimeme1@gmail.com Mens Association

Scrupski Mary 6094143984 scrupskilaw@gmail.com Women Association

Shimizu Sue 6099030433 Sueshimizu@comcast.net Women Association

Simonds Greg 9083809481 Gsimonds22@gmail.com Mens Association

Simonds Terry 9088064431 simonds@amper.com Women Association

Smagala Robert 9084791421 Bobsmagala@hotmail.com Senior Association

Smith David 7322598540 dbsmithnexus@gmail.com Mens Association

Spieker Jennifer 9082561182 jaspieker@verizon.net Women Association

Spooner Ray 9084686016 ray_spooner@outlook.com Senior Association

Stapleton Rick 4135313526 rstapleton007@gmail.com Senior Association

Staudle Bill 6093978680 Bstaudle@comcast.net Senior Association

Teed Robert 9087816889 Rteed2001@yahoo.com Mens Association

Teeling Bill 7328036506 wteels@gmail.com Mens Association

Thau Michael 2013171307 miket@s-tconstruction.com Mens Association

Thomas Charles 9082409171 Jadmylian1@comcast.net Senior Association

Thomas Karl 6095169368 jktoct19@yahoo.com Senior Association

Tiangco Arnold 6094604536 atiangco@cmitsolutions.com Mens Association

Tous Rafael 9087232884 rafael_tous@merck.com Mens Association

Treiber Doug 9082461649 Wdtreib@gmail.com Senior Association

Troiano Vincent 9087881874 Senior Association

Truglio Tom 2127069776 tom@truglio.com Mens Association

Truglio Anne 2127069777 anne@truglio.com Women Association

Unger Ellen 7322612473 eunger01@optonline.net Women Association

Van Dyke John 7325379935 Johndvandyke@gmail.com Senior Association

Vieytes Ben 6109825704 bengindyl@yahoo.com Senior Association

Visco Hank 9082362366 H-Pvisco@comcast.net Senior Association

Warlow Garry 2158969216 gjwarlow@aol.com Mens Association

Weeks Robert 7322592054 rweeks9535@aol.com Mens Association

Wiley Roger 9087888296 Rdwiley26@comcast.net Senior Association

Williams Rusty 9087970436 rustyw23@centurylink.net Senior Association

Winnicky Charles 9088327132 Cjwinnicky@comcast.net Senior Association

Wiszniewski Dave 9088843889 Davwisz@yahoo.com Mens Association

Wolf Bruce 9087358322 Bcw52@comcast.net Senior Association

Young William 9089954677 Williamryoung44@verizon.net Senior Association


